MRODRIGUEZ



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

5/30/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

-0.00	DDUCER			CONTACT F	Fairly Gr	oup Certific	cates		
180	rly Consulting Group, LLC 00 S. Washington, Suite 400 parillo, TX 79102		PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (806) 376-4761 FAX (A/C, No): (806) 337-					337-1859	
								7	
				INSURER A: Lexington Insurance Company					NAIC#
INSURED									
"10		INSURER B :					 		
	USA Cycling, Inc. 210 USA Cycling Point, Sult		INSURER C:						
=	Colorado Springs, CO 80919		INSURER D :						
	,		INSURER E:						
_				INSURER F ;			*		
			E NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER		
0	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	EQUIREM PERTAIN, POLICIES.	ENT, TERM OR CONDITIO , THE INSURANCE AFFOR LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	N OF ANY DED BY TH BEEN REDI	CONTRAC HE POLICI UCED BY J	CT OR OTHER ES DESCRIB PAID CLAIMS.	DOCUMENT WITH RE	SPECT TO	WHICH THIS
LIF	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	PO (MM	LICY EFF	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	L	IMITS	
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				2		EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	х		12	/31/2018	12/31/2019	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence	3	1,000,000
							MED EXP (Any one person)	5	Excluded
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	1	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	•	3,000,000
	POLICY PROT LOC						PRODUCTS - COMPIOP A	20 \$	2,000,000
	X OTHER Per Event						PRODUCTS COMPTOR A		The second second
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	5	
	ANY AUTO						(Ea eccident)		
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED						BODILY INJURY (Per perso		
	HIRED NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY						BODILY INJURY (Per accid PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	ent) \$	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY						(Let accident)		·
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	DED RETENTIONS						AGGREGATE	\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY						PER STATUTE ER	4.	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY						77 ASST 1 - 1875 FARM ROY BOTH TO THE TANK I		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE (Mendatory In NH)	NIA					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	If yes, describe under						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLO		
-	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LI	NT S	
Jok End cov affo The	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL 1 2019-2056 forsement LEXDOC021 (LX0404) SCHEI terage that all organizers/promoters for verified only for the specific event and date control Liability policy includes a blant en there is a written contract between a re- E ATTACHED ACORD 101	OULE OF I whom cov e(s) on the	NAMED INSUREDS: Event erage is afforded under the permit. atic additional insured end	Organizers is policy ex	s and/or P recute a U	romoters are SAC Event P	Named Insureds. It seemit Application and	coverage	e will be
	EDTIFICATE LIQUES			0411051	LATING				
ÇE	ERTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCEL	LATION				
Baldwin Count Commission 322 Court House Square Bay Minette, AL 37527					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				



ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page	1	of	1
. ~3~		V 1	•

AGENCY		NAMED INSURED	
Fairly Consulting Group, LLC		USA Cycling, Inc. 210 USA Cycling Point, Suite 100	
POLICY NUMBER		Colorado Springs, CO 80919	
SEE PAGE 1			
CARRIER NAIC CODE		1	
SEE PAGE 1 SEE P 1		EFFECTIVE DATE: SEE PAGE 1	
ADDITIONAL REMARKS			
THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD	FORM,		
FORM NUMBER: ACORD 25 FORM TITLE: Certificate of Liability Inc	eurance		

Description of Operations/Locations/Vehicles: (06/14) - Additional Insured - Designated Person or Organization.

Event Number: 2019-2056 Event Name: Dead Head Ride Event Location: Mobile, AL Event Date(s): 07/14/2019

Dead Head Ride Permit # 2019-2056

Event Information

Organization

Road

Event Type

Fun Ride / Tour / Fun Ride - Non-competitive

Location

Mobile, AL

Phone

(251) 599-0640

Fax

(251) 419-9006

Website

Email

Event Dates

07/14/2019

Race Types

Road Fun Ride / Tour

Added 2 A/I's PD 5/30 ss

Race Director's Information

Name

LLoyd Manchikes

Address

11120 CANAL DRIVE

City, State Zip

THEODORE, AL 36582

Phone

Email

amanolikes@aol.com

Click to Hide Race Director's Information

Contact's Information

Name

LLoyd Manchikes

Address

11120 CANAL DRIVE

City, State Zip

THEODORE, AL 36582

Phone

Email

amanolikes@aol.com

Official Requested -

Ν

Official Name (if not needed) -

Paperwork Requested:

One Day License Applications

Dead Head Ride Permit # 2019-2056

Event Additional Insured Information

Bryan Dewberry (S)

1181 Smokerise Dr Mobile , AL 36695 2515334218 (phone)

Pat Obrien (S)

PO Box 1123 Semmes , AL 36575

Dave Durrance (S)

7860 Cottage Hill Rd Mobile , AL 36695 2517764724 (phone)

5 Rivers Delta (P)

30945 5 Rivers Delta Spanish Fort , AL 37527 2516250814 (phone)

Baldwin Count Commission (M)

322 Court House Square Bay Minette, AL 37527